WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 08:02:02

www.WestAuction.com

Nissan Forklift, Equipment and Tools from Storage War ehouse

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 18 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101

0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0106A
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

Nissan 35001 bs Forklift

Miller Syncrowave 250 Constant Current
AC/DC AR Welding Source Tig Welder

Miller CP-200 Constant Voltage DC ARC
Welding Power Source Mig Welder

Peerless Automatic Metal Band Saw

CIA Extended Reach Mobile Engine Crane
Performance Tool 750 Lbs Engine Stand
Bemato Belt and Disc Sander

Steel Utility Cart

Baldor Bench Grinder and Stand

Karcher 2600 PSI 2-6 GPM Pressure Washer
Performance Tool 3 Ton Floor Jack

Dake 25-Ton Hydraulic Press Hand Operated
Dayton 20" Drill Press

Champion 80 Gallon Air Compressor

DoAll Band Saw/Polisher

15 3/4" Arbor Press

Workhorse 120,000 BTU K erosene Heater

Homak Professional Top and Bottom Tool Box
with Tools

Craftsman Top and Bottom Tool Box with Tools
(2) Aluminum Stairs

(2) Aluminum Stairs

7'x52" Steel Welding Table on Casters

(2) Rockwell America Torsion Axles
Aluminum/Sheet Metal/Diamond Plate Stock
Rubber Dock Bumpers

Aluminum Stock

Steel Stock

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 20 10:30am PT

Lot

0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Warehouse Ladder

35 3/4" x 8" Pallet Rack Lumber

8'x3" Aluminum Bench Top

228 Mercruiser V8 Engine

Steel Hand Truck

(5) 3%x3' Rubber Mats

8 Werner Fiberglass Folding Ladder
Air Hoses

Shop Brooms and Squeegee

Hydraulic Bender /2" - 2"

DeWalt Cordless Tools

Makita 9667L 7" Hand Grinder

DeWalt Heavy Duty 4.5" Small Angle Grinder
(4) 6 Ton Jack Stands

DeWalt D28715 14" Chop Saw

Central Pneumatic Aircraft Riveter
Schumacher 10 Amp Battery Charger
Schumacher SC 1275A 75 Amp Battery Charger
JET 6" Bench Grinder

5" Cylinder Hone

Star Cylinder Leakage Tester

Mac Deluxe Bolt Grip Set

Hitachi C7SB2 7 /4" Circular Saw
Black and Decker Mouse Sander
DeWalt D28402 4.5 Angle Grinder
Hitachi CJ65V2 2.5" Jig Saw

Foremost Tool Slide Hammer Puller Set
Milwaukee Super Sawzall Quick Release Blade
DeWalt DW235G 1/2" VSR Dirill
Stinger Collision Repair Set

Tap and Die Set

Engine Hoist Leveler

Shop Light



Lot

0162
0162A
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Makita BO5010K Random Orbital Sander
Clamps

Stat Radiator Cap Tester

(2) Speed Blaster Gravity Feed Sand Blast Guns
(2) Flaring Kits

Pneumatic Chisel Set

Cal Van 163 Double Flaring Tool Kit

Ka Vacuum Pump and Brake Bleed Kit
Stat Radiator Cap Tester

Ca Van 163 Double Flaring Tool Kit
Random Hole Saw Bits

Crank Hand Barrel Pump

Enerpac P391 10,000 PSI Pump

Allied 20 Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack
Hitch Receiver

(2) Batteries

Fastend Heavy Duty Riveter

Vaenite PT655-V40 Tool Tightening Fixture
Vaper 7" Polisher Electric

Wilton Vise on Hitch Receiver 5"

Two Ton Chain Hoist

Lisle Jeepers Creeper

Speedway Creeper

WorkForce Shop Lights

WorkForce Shop Lights

(2) Levels

Greenlee 880 1/2 /2" One Shot Hydraulic
Bender

Shop Vac 12 Gallons

Steel Tool Box

Lasko 32" Electric Fan 34" Tall
Dayton 32" Electric Fan 60" Tall
Patton 32" Electric Fan 72" Tall
Aloha Breeze 20" Electric Fan

Snap On Mechanic Seat

4" Auto Floor Insulation

(4) Various Size Tarps

Stedl rack with Polishing Chemicals
Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham
Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham
Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham
Fastenal Bolt Bin 24" High

2/3

Lot
0202

0203

0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

0213

0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

12/14/25 08:02:02

Title

Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by
Durham

Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by
Durham

Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by
Durham

Anchor 13" Wide

Metal Shelf with Auto and Boat Parts
Steel Cabinet with Oil and Oil Filters
Boat Parts and Racks

(2) Jack Stands

(2) Boat Bikini Tops

Assorted Wire

Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and
Light

Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and
Light

Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and
Light

Steel Cabinet on Casters

Steel Shelf

Steel Shelf

Steel cabinet with Band Saw Blades
Assorted Boat and Shop

Boat Seat

Jet Crafte Spring Ride Seats

Drive Cables

Rope

(6) Bottles of All Weather Anti Freeze
(4) Five Gallon Fuel Cans
46"x17"x12" Steel Cargo Box
46"x17"x12" Steel Cargo Box

Steel Cabinet

4'x28"'x28" Steel Cargo Box

Hose Reel

3Ix52" Steel Dally

Skyline Fuel Tank

40"x60" Aluminum Dolly

40"x80" Aluminum Dolly

Ficus

Boat Tower

Aluminum Jet Boat Top

6' Cart

Welding Wire



12/14/25 08:02:02

Lot Title

0240 Anto and Marina Electric Wire
0241  Nissan 4 Cylinder Gas Engine

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, February 24,
2014.

Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during
business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Personal and business checks are not accepted. Payments are NOT
taken at the removal site.

Removal of Items: 1 Day Only, No Extensions or Early Removal. Wednesday, February 26, 2014 from
8:00 am to 3:00 pm.All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited,
with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1088

