

## www.WestAuction.com

## Nissan Forklift, Equipment and Tools from Storage Warehouse

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 20 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Nissan 3500lbs Forklift	0129	Warehouse Ladder
0101	Miller Syncrowave 250 Constant Current	0130	35 3/4" x 8" Pallet Rack Lumber
	AC/DC AR Welding Source Tig Welder	0131	8'x3' Aluminum Bench Top
0102	Miller CP-200 Constant Voltage DC ARC Welding Power Source Mig Welder	0132	228 Mercruiser V8 Engine
0103	Peerless Automatic Metal Band Saw	0133	Steel Hand Truck
0104	CIA Extended Reach Mobile Engine Crane	0134	(5) 3'x3' Rubber Mats
0105	Performance Tool 750 Lbs Engine Stand	0135	8' Werner Fiberglass Folding Ladder
0106	Bemato Belt and Disc Sander	0136	Air Hoses
0106A		0137	Shop Brooms and Squeegee
010071	Baldor Bench Grinder and Stand	0138	Hydraulic Bender 1/2" - 2"
0108	Karcher 2600 PSI 2-6 GPM Pressure Washer	0139	DeWalt Cordless Tools
0109	Performance Tool 3 Ton Floor Jack	0140	Makita 9667L 7" Hand Grinder
0110	Dake 25-Ton Hydraulic Press Hand Operated	0141	DeWalt Heavy Duty 4.5" Small Angle Grinder
0111	Dayton 20" Drill Press	0142	(4) 6 Ton Jack Stands
0112	Champion 80 Gallon Air Compressor	0143	DeWalt D28715 14" Chop Saw
0113	DoAll Band Saw/Polisher	0144	Central Pneumatic Aircraft Riveter
0114	15 3/4" Arbor Press	0145	Schumacher 10 Amp Battery Charger
0115	Workhorse 120,000 BTU Kerosene Heater	0146	Schumacher SC 1275A 75 Amp Battery Charger
0116	Homak Professional Top and Bottom Tool Box	0147	JET 6" Bench Grinder
0110	with Tools	0148	5" Cylinder Hone
0117	Craftsman Top and Bottom Tool Box with Tools	0149	Star Cylinder Leakage Tester
0118	(1) Aluminum Stairs	0150	Mac Deluxe Bolt Grip Set
0119	(1) Aluminum Stairs	0151	Hitachi C7SB2 7 1/4" Circular Saw
0120	7'x52" Steel Welding Table on Casters	0152	Black and Decker Mouse Sander
0121	(2) Rockwell America Torsion Axles	0153	DeWalt D28402 4.5 Angle Grinder
0122	Aluminum/Sheet Metal/Diamond Plate Stock	0154	Hitachi CJ65V2 2.5" Jig Saw
0123	Rubber Dock Bumpers	0155	Foremost Tool Slide Hammer Puller Set
0124	Aluminum Stock	0156	Milwaukee Super Sawzall Quick Release Blade
0125	Steel Stock	0157	DeWalt DW235G 1/2" VSR Drill
0126	Pallet Rack	0158	Stinger Collision Repair Set
0127	Pallet Rack	0159	Tap and Die Set
0128	Pallet Rack	0160	Engine Hoist Leveler
		0161	Shop Light

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0162	Makita B05010K Random Orbital Sander	0202	Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by
0162A	Clamps		Durham
0163	Stat Radiator Cap Tester	0203	Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by Durham
0164	(2) Speed Blaster Gravity Feed Sand Blast Guns	0204	Fastenal Four Drawer Bolt Bin, Made by
0165	(2) Flaring Kits	0204	Durham
0166	Pneumatic Chisel Set	0205	Anchor 13" Wide
0167	Cal Van 163 Double Flaring Tool Kit	0206	Metal Shelf with Auto and Boat Parts
0168	Kal Vacuum Pump and Brake Bleed Kit	0207	Steel Cabinet with Oil and Oil Filters
0169	Stat Radiator Cap Tester	0208	Boat Parts and Racks
0170	Cal Van 163 Double Flaring Tool Kit	0209	(2) Jack Stands
0171	Random Hole Saw Bits	0210	(2) Boat Bikini Tops
0172	Crank Hand Barrel Pump	0211	Assorted Wire
0173	Enerpac P391 10,000 PSI Pump	0212	Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and
0174	Allied 20 Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack		Light
0175	Hitch Receiver	0213	Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and
0176	(2) Batteries	0214	Light  Aluminum Work Pench with Peg Peard and
0177	Fastend Heavy Duty Riveter	0214	Aluminum Work Bench with Peg Board and Light
0178	Valenite PT655-V40 Tool Tightening Fixture	0215	Steel Cabinet on Casters
0179	Vaper 7" Polisher Electric	0216	Steel Shelf
0180	Wilton Vise on Hitch Receiver 5"	0217	Steel Shelf
0181	Two Ton Chain Hoist	0218	Steel cabinet with Band Saw Blades
0182	Lisle Jeepers Creeper	0219	Assorted Boat and Shop
0183	Speedway Creeper	0220	Boat Seat
0184	WorkForce Shop Lights	0221	Jet Crafte Spring Ride Seats
0185	WorkForce Shop Lights	0222	Drive Cables
0186	(2) Levels	0223	Rope
0187	Greenlee 880 1/2 /2" One Shot Hydraulic Bender	0224	(6) Bottles of All Weather Anti Freeze
0188	Shop Vac 12 Gallons	0225	(4) Five Gallon Fuel Cans
0189	Steel Tool Box	0226	46"x17"x12" Steel Cargo Box
0190	Lasko 32" Electric Fan 34" Tall	0227	46"x17"x12" Steel Cargo Box
0191	Dayton 32" Electric Fan 60" Tall	0228	Steel Cabinet
0192	Patton 32" Electric Fan 72" Tall	0229	4'x28"x28" Steel Cargo Box
0193	Aloha Breeze 20" Electric Fan	0230	Hose Reel
0194	Snap On Mechanic Seat	0231	3'x52" Steel Dolly
0195	4' Auto Floor Insulation	0232	Skyline Fuel Tank
0196	(4) Various Size Tarps	0233	40"x60" Aluminum Dolly
0197	Steel rack with Polishing Chemicals	0234	40"x80" Aluminum Dolly
0198	Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham	0235	Ficus
0199	Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham	0236	Boat Tower
0200	Fastenal Bolt Bin, Made by Durham	0237	Aluminum Jet Boat Top
0201	Fastenal Bolt Bin 24" High	0238	6' Cart
		0239	Welding Wire

Lot Title

0240 Anto and Marina Electric Wire0241 Nissan 4 Cylinder Gas Engine

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, February 24, 2014.

Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Personal and business checks are not accepted. Payments are NOT taken at the removal site.

Removal of Items: 1 Day Only, No Extensions or Early Removal. Wednesday, February 26, 2014 from 8:00 am to 3:00 pm.All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**